C 2011.112 
Proposals Received
Material Testing


Greenman-Pedersen, Inc.
Attn: Christer Ericsson						Tel:  781-279-5500
105 Central Street, Suite 4100					Fax:  781-279-5501
Stoneham, MA  02180
 cericsson@gpinet.com 
Acknowledged Addendum

Keville Enterprises, Inc.
Attn: D.J. Mason III P.E., 					Tel:  617-482-3888
145 Tremont Street, 3rd Floor					Fax: 617-482-4488
Boston, MA  02111
dmason@keville.com
Acknowledged Addendum

KTA-Tator, Inc.
Attn: Scott Rice							Tel:  412-788-1300 
115 Technology Drive						Fax:  
Pittsburgh, PA  15275
srice@kta.com
Acknowledged Addendum

S. W.  Cole Engineering, Inc. 
Attn:  Roger E. Domingo						Tel:   207-657-2866
286 Portland Road						Fax:
Gray, Maine  04039-9586
 rdomingo@swcole.com
Acknowledged Addendum

John Turner Consulting, Inc.
Attn: Kelley Johnson						Tel:  603-953-6973
19 Dover Street							Fax:
Dover, NH  03820
kelleyj@consultjtc.com

R. W. Gillespie & Associates, Inc.
Matt Grady							Tel: 207-286-8008
86 Industrial Park Road, Suite 4					Fax: 207-286-2882
Saco, ME 04072
mgrady@rwg-a.com
Acknowledged Addendum



Summit Environmental Consultants, Inc.
Attn: Mike Walsh						Tel: 207-795-6009
640 Main Street							Fax: 207-795-6128
Lewiston, ME 04240
mwalsh@summitenv.com
Acknowledged Addendum

Terracon Consultants Inc
Attn: Wally Shedd						Tel:  207-369-5374
4 Thomas Drive							Fax:
Westbrook, Maine 04092
wallyshedd@terracon.com
Acknowledged Addendum

ATC Associates Inc.
Attn: John Kubiczki						Tel: 603-391-0055
150 Zachary Road						Fax: 603-647-5347
Manchester, NH 03109
John.kubiczki@atcassociates.com
Acknowledged Addendum

HRV Conformance Verification Associates, Inc.
Attn: Frank Noroski  
200 Hightower Boulevard,					Tel: 412-788-2522 
Suite 200,							Fax: 412-788-1697 
Pittsburgh, PA 15205
fnoroski@hrbinc.com
Acknowledged Addendum
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